industrial.ada t a.com
ADATA ISSS332 SLC SATA III 6Gbps 2.5" solid state drives feature the best quality hardware components and ship with the
most comprehensive internally-supported software, ensuring they fully comply with JEDEC specifications. They are
purpose-made for military-grade notebooks, industrial PCs, and embedded applications, and take full advantage of ADATA
proprietary A+ Testing Methodology. This guarantees drives meet the exacting requirements of industrial and enterprise
applications. When it comes to SSD quality, ADATA A+ Testing Methodology delivers superior functionality and reliability.
ISSS332 SSDs undergo the strictest quality controls to provide industrial systems with the best choice for reliability and
rugged performance.
Key Features
- SLC NAND Flash for higher reliability and longer lifespan
- Industrial operating temperature: -40°C to 85°C
- Diverse capacities: 8GB to 256GB
- Supports ECC and Wear Leveling
- Supports S.M.A.R.T., NCQ and TRIM Command
- Hardware Power Detector and Flash Protection
Target Applications
Transportation, Personal Computing, Server, Networking, Medical, Aerospace, Military
industrial.ada t a.com
Specifications
Model ISSS332 SLC
Interface SATA III
Form Factor 2.5-inch
Dimensions (L x W x H) 100.45 x 69.85 x 7mm
Flash Type SLC
Capacity 8GB – 256GB
Sequential Read (Max.) 560MB/s
Sequential Write (Max.) 450MB/s
Operating Temperature (Commercial) 0ºC to 70ºC
Operating Temperature (Industrial) -40ºC to 85ºC
Operating Voltage 5V
Operating Humidity 5%-95% RH non-condensing
Power Consumption (Max.) 4.6W
MTBF (Est.)  >2,000,000 hours
Shock Resistance 1500G/0.5ms, Half Sine Wave
Vibration Resistance 20G (10-2000Hz)
Technologies ECC, Data Shaping, S.M.A.R.T., NCQ and TRIM Command
Ordering Information                   Dimensions
Capacity
Commercial
(0ºC to 70ºC)
Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
8GB ISSS332-008GF ISSS332-008GW
16GB ISSS332-016GF ISSS332-016GW
32GB ISSS332-032GF ISSS332-032GW
64GB ISSS332-064GF ISSS332-064GW
128GB ISSS332-128GF ISSS332-128GW
256GB ISSS332-256GF ISSS332-256GW
ADATA Technology
2F, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan